

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 683 OF 2007

SEEMA BANSAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAYANK BANSAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 08/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Kajal Chandra,Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Anand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List this matter in next Supreme Court Lok Adalat.
Parties are directed to appear in person.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VIJAY AGGARWAL]
COURT MASTER