

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.Nos.3-4 in TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 683 OF 2007

SEEMA BANSAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAYANK BANSAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and directions and office report)

Date: 18/04/2013 These applns. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.I. Jose, Adv.
Dr.K.S.Bhati, Adv.
Mr.Vinodkumar K., Adv.
Mr.Vishwanath Bahuguna, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Notice on the application for directions.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar